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Skyline Well No. 4 Budget

Preparation of Hydro-Geologic Analysis and/or Well Siting Study:

Permitting:

Advertising, Contractor Procurement, Contracts:
Well Construction :

Aquifer (Pump) Testing:

Water Quality Analysis:

Project Management/Subcontracts:

Miscellaneous Applications/Procurements (Specify):
Reports:

Total Project Cost:

Easement (easement and legal fees)
Skyline ISD Budget

Budget
20,300
6,300
9,900
85,700
67,600
5,300
12,800
2,300
24,800

wnlj|nununmunnounnnon

v n

235,000

8,000
243,000



