Skyline Well No. 4 Budget

			Budget
А	Preparation of Hydro-Geologic Analysis and/or Well Siting Study:	\$	20,300
В	Permitting:	\$	6,300
С	Advertising, Contractor Procurement, Contracts:	\$	9,900
D	Well Construction :	\$	85,700
Е	Aquifer (Pump) Testing:	\$	67,600
F	Water Quality Analysis:	\$	5,300
G	Project Management/Subcontracts:	\$	12,800
Н	Miscellaneous Applications/Procurements (Specify):	\$	2,300
Ι	Reports:	\$	24,800
J	Total Project Cost:	\$	235,000
	Easement (easement and legal fees) Skyline ISD Budget	\$ \$	8,000 243,000